14th SESIN YOLCULUGU CONTEMPORARY MUSIC FESTIVAL - EVENT CALENDAR

CRR Main Stage

CRR Fuaye

CRR
Rehearsal Room

Tuesday
03.05

16:00

CRR
Classroom

MSGSU

iTU MiAM

Bilgi University

Technical Preparations &
Souncheck: UMS 'n JIP

19:00

Concert: UMS 'n JIP

16:00

Technical Preparations &
Souncheck: UMS 'n JIP

04.05

18:00

Concert: UMS 'n JIP

Friday
05.05

Saturday
06.05

Sunday
07.05

10:00

10:30

Rehearsal
Schallfeld Ensemble

12:00

Seminar: Stefano
Gervasoni on his
music

13:00

14:30

Round Table: The Future of New
Music and Possible Directions
1 Sahin Kureta

15:00

Speakers: Stefano Gervasoni, Onur
Diilger, Tolga Tiiziin, Ums 'n Jip

Rehearsal

Schallfeld Ensemble

16:30

17:00

18:00

18:30

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

10:00

11:00

Masterclass for

12:00

C Stefano

Gervasoni

Rehearsal with
composers
Schallfeld Ensemble

Rehearsal
UMS ' JIP

13:00

14:30

Round Table: Composer / Performer
Collaborations in Today’s New Music
Scene

15:00

Sahin Kureta
Speakers: Elisa Azzara, Mirko Jevtovic,
Ums 'n Jip, Frantisek Vyrostko

16:30

17:00

Workshop for Composers
Unms n Jip

18:00

Workshop for Composers
Schallfeld Ensemble

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

10:00
Rehearsal with
11:00 composers
Schallfeld Ensemble
12:00
13:00 Rehearsal with
p s
UMS ' JIP
14:00
Rehearsal with
15:00 composers
Schallfeld Ensemble
16:00
17:00

17:30




18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00
| e —|
10:00
Rehearsal Rehearsal
Rehearsal UMS 'n JIP Schallfeld Ensemble
11:00 Ensembles of
Students
11:45
12:00
Concert #1
13:00
14:00 Rehearsal
Ensembles of
15:00 Students
Monday y
08.05 16:00
Concert #2
17:00
Rehearsal in Main
18:00 Hall
Schallfeld
Rehearsal in Main
18:50 Hall
UMS 'n JIP
19:40
Concert #3
20:00 UMS'n JIP
Concert #3
21:00 Schallfeld
22:00




